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Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK1
1 87299 Mikkel Damholt Hansen 07‐127 Brande Skytteforening 200/16    200/13    400/29

2 30968 Anders Stræde 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 198/06    200/06    398/12

3 97391 Jonas Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 199/09    198/09    397/18

4 87577 Joachim Bank Jensen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 199/07    198/10    397/17

5 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 196/04    197/08    393/12

6 98930 Klaus Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 193/05    199/08    392/13

7 97392 Karina Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 196/03    196/08    392/11

8 101452 Julie Jensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/05    196/05    392/10

9 98883 Lars Andersen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 197/10    195/01    392/11

10 30787 Mikkel Madsen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 193/05    196/05    389/10

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK2
1 90300 Camilla Lauridsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/11    199/08    398/19

2 94264 Anders Stougaard 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/00    199/08    397/08

3 97454 Anders Byskov Nielsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/08    198/08    395/16

4 98927 Emil Ebbensgaard 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 195/06    196/08    391/14

5 98934 Cecilie Madsen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 188/01    188/04    376/05

6 97119 Jonas Bank Jensen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 186/02    186/01    372/03

7 94837 Anders Madsen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 186/03    183/01    369/04

8 88088 Marie Bæk  Pagaard 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 189/02    180/00    369/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK3
1 98945 Camilla Stougaard 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/04    196/09    393/13

2 104695 Sebastian Kristensen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 194/04    196/06    390/10

3 102137 Louise Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/01    195/03    386/04

4 103204 Thomas  Andersen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/03    193/02    384/05

5 83073 Jonas Andersen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 190/01    190/02    380/03

6 102140 Jakob Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 180/03    189/01    369/04

7 98956 Mathilde Andersen 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 189/01    180/01    369/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK4
1 M0009 Albert Bang Jensen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 191/06    185/01    376/07

2 102368 Daniel Steen Rasmussen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 181/00    183/02    364/02

3 107778 Jonas Lahrmann 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 181/01    182/01    363/02

4 105673 Ann‐Cathrine J.M Kristensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 179/00    179/01    358/01

5 M0007 Sebastian Nølsøe 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 178/00    177/02    355/02

6 M0004 Nicklas Bjerg Jensen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 177/01    168/00    345/01

7 M0006 Lærke S Andersen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 173/01    169/00    342/01

8 M0005 Mikkel S Andersen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 164/01    173/02    337/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J1
1 98925 Maria Mortensen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 189/03    192/04    381/07

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J2
1 94684 Nikolaj Madum Bertelsen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 188/00    195/04    383/04

2 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 195/03    186/03    381/06

3 84327 Stine Bloch 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 191/04    189/02    380/06

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab UNG
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 188/00    186/03    374/03

2 30200 Jeppe  Almind 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 183/02    185/01    368/03
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3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 179/02    172/01    351/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 2
1 30952 Bent Kruse 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 185/01    183/01    368/02

2 35880 Martin Holst Nørmark 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 180/01    187/00    367/01

3 38336 Hans Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 180/01    180/01    360/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 3
1 107138 Michael Illner 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 161/00    175/01    336/01

2 100172 Kim Rasmussen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 161/00    172/00    333/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V1
1 30694 Anders Helleskov 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 198/06    198/05    396/11

2 94438 Knud Erik Jensen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/08    197/05    396/13

3 29286 Niels Ingvad Gregersen 03‐023 Lemvig Skytteforening 196/05    196/05    392/10

4 36319 Helge Møller 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/03    190/03    384/06

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V2
1 32297 Leif Seiersen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 191/02    192/02    383/04

2 29307 Lund Bjerg 03‐023 Lemvig Skytteforening 188/01    191/03    379/04

3 37620 Søren Madsen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 189/03    186/02    375/05

4 37843 Jørn Jørgensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 182/00    188/04    370/04

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V3
1 37330 Poul Erik Nielsen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 189/01    192/02    381/03

2 37692 Niels Ivanhoe 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 184/04    181/00    365/04

3 38013 Bente Andersen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 184/02    179/01    363/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK1
1 97390 Karl‐Aage Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 197/07    199/03    396/10

2 32125 Mona Thomassen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 197/09    195/09    392/18

3 38118 Annette Nielsen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/03    195/06    391/09

4 37553 Camilla Nielsen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 194/05    196/06    390/11

5 98619 Line A. Gramhart 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 197/01    188/04    385/05

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK2
1 37863 Jesper Kjærsig 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 195/04    196/03    391/07

2 38352 Doris Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 193/06    196/03    389/09

3 22146 Andreas Kær Lauritzen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 195/03    194/07    389/10

4 98929 Gunnar H. Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/04    194/07    385/11

5 22152 Anders Røhr Lauritzen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 192/02    192/02    384/04

6 36616 Henry Kirkeby 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/05    192/03    383/08

7 36689 Bianca Helene Kirkeby 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 195/03    187/00    382/03

8 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 181/00    187/01    368/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK3
1 90098 Kim Bloch 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 188/02    191/01    379/03

2 107137 Alexander Jensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 175/02    180/02    355/04

3 M0003 Betinna Endt Jensen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 169/01    178/00    347/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK1
1 87299 Mikkel Damholt Hansen 07‐127 Brande Skytteforening 200/16

2 97391 Jonas Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 199/09

3 87577 Joachim Bank Jensen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 199/07

4 30968 Anders Stræde 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 198/06

5 98883 Lars Andersen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 197/10

6 101452 Julie Jensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/05
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7 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 196/04

8 97392 Karina Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 196/03

9 30787 Mikkel Madsen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 193/05

9 98930 Klaus Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 193/05

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK2
1 90300 Camilla Lauridsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/11

2 94264 Anders Stougaard 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/00

3 97454 Anders Byskov Nielsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/08

4 98927 Emil Ebbensgaard 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 195/06

5 88088 Marie Bæk  Pagaard 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 189/02

6 98934 Cecilie Madsen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 188/01

7 94837 Anders Madsen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 186/03

8 97119 Jonas Bank Jensen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 186/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK3
1 98945 Camilla Stougaard 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/04

2 104695 Sebastian Kristensen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 194/04

3 103204 Thomas  Andersen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/03

4 102137 Louise Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/01

5 83073 Jonas Andersen 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 190/01

6 98956 Mathilde Andersen 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 189/01

7 102140 Jakob Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 180/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK4
1 M0009 Albert Bang Jensen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 191/06

2 M0002 Casper Hansen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 182/01

3 107778 Jonas Lahrmann 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 181/01

4 102368 Daniel Steen Rasmussen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 181/00

5 M0001 Christian Hansen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 179/01

6 105673 Ann‐Cathrine J.M Kristensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 179/00

7 M0007 Sebastian Nølsøe 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 178/00

8 M0004 Nicklas Bjerg Jensen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 177/01

9 M0006 Lærke S Andersen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 173/01

10 M0005 Mikkel S Andersen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 164/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J1
1 98925 Maria Mortensen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 189/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J2
1 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 195/03

2 84327 Stine Bloch 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 191/04

3 94684 Nikolaj Madum Bertelsen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 188/00

4 107352 Vicki Thomsen Birkmose 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 184/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse UNG
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 188/00

2 30200 Jeppe  Almind 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 183/02

3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 179/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 2
1 30952 Bent Kruse 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 185/01

2 35880 Martin Holst Nørmark 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 180/01

2 38336 Hans Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 180/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 3
1 100172 Kim Rasmussen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 161/00
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1 107138 Michael Illner 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 161/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V1
1 94438 Knud Erik Jensen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/08

2 30694 Anders Helleskov 03‐028 Trehøje Skytteforening 198/06

3 29286 Niels Ingvad Gregersen 03‐023 Lemvig Skytteforening 196/05

4 36319 Helge Møller 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V2
1 32297 Leif Seiersen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 191/02

2 37620 Søren Madsen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 189/03

3 29307 Lund Bjerg 03‐023 Lemvig Skytteforening 188/01

4 37843 Jørn Jørgensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 182/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V3
1 37330 Poul Erik Nielsen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 189/01

2 37692 Niels Ivanhoe 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 184/04

3 38013 Bente Andersen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 184/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK1
1 32125 Mona Thomassen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 197/09

2 97390 Karl‐Aage Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 197/07

3 98619 Line A. Gramhart 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 197/01

4 38118 Annette Nielsen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/03

5 37553 Camilla Nielsen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 194/05

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK2
1 37863 Jesper Kjærsig 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 195/04

2 22146 Andreas Kær Lauritzen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 195/03

2 36689 Bianca Helene Kirkeby 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 195/03

4 38352 Doris Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 193/06

5 22152 Anders Røhr Lauritzen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 192/02

6 36616 Henry Kirkeby 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/05

7 98929 Gunnar H. Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/04

8 35938 Jeanette Trillingsgaard 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 188/06

9 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 181/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK3
1 90098 Kim Bloch 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 188/02

2 85238 Leif Roer 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 183/02

3 107137 Alexander Jensen 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 175/02

4 M0003 Betinna Endt Jensen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 169/01

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK1
1 87299 Mikkel Damholt Hansen 07‐127 Brande Skytteforening 200/07    200/06    400/13

2 94264 Anders Stougaard 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/05    199/05    399/10

3 90300 Camilla Lauridsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/06    196/03    395/09

4 97391 Jonas Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 192/02    195/01    387/03

5 88088 Marie Bæk  Pagaard 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 192/02    191/02    383/04

6 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 190/02    191/00    381/02

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK2
1 97454 Anders Byskov Nielsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/06    199/05    398/11

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J2
1 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 189/03    190/01    379/04

2 98925 Maria Mortensen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 187/01    190/02    377/03



10‐11‐2012 14:59:17 5

3 84327 Stine Bloch 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 170/00    179/00    349/00

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab UNG
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 182/00    187/00    369/00

2 96958 Mette Sørensen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 188/02    167/00    355/02

3 106325 Oliver Nedergaard Nielsen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 151/01    141/00    292/01

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK1
1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 197/08    194/02    391/10

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK2
1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 199/06    197/05    396/11

2 36689 Bianca Helene Kirkeby 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/03    181/00    372/03

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK1
1 87299 Mikkel Damholt Hansen 07‐127 Brande Skytteforening 200/07

2 94264 Anders Stougaard 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/05

3 90300 Camilla Lauridsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/06

4 88088 Marie Bæk  Pagaard 03‐019 Skjern Skytteforening 192/02

4 97391 Jonas Pedersen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 192/02

6 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 190/02

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK2
1 97454 Anders Byskov Nielsen 03‐026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/06

2 98926 Tobias Thesbjerg 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/05

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J2
1 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 189/03

2 98925 Maria Mortensen 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 187/01

3 84327 Stine Bloch 03‐045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 170/00

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse UNG
1 96958 Mette Sørensen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 188/02

2 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 182/00

3 106325 Oliver Nedergaard Nielsen 03‐011 Holstebro Skytteforening 151/01

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK1
1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 197/08

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK2
1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06‐015 Ølgod Skytteforening 199/06

2 36689 Bianca Helene Kirkeby 03‐027 Stadil‐Vedersø Skytteforening 191/03

3 37561 Bjarne Nielsen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 187/02

Standardpistol, 15m. ‐ Klasse 2
1 37862 Jesper Aggerholm 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 262/85

2 102243 Jens Bjerre 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 257/92

Standardpistol, 15m. ‐ Klasse 4
1 32510 Jesper Meyhoff 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 253/84

2 32474 John Madsen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 236/75

Standardpistol, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK2
1 85238 Leif Roer 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 258/89

2 37528 Erich Eichmeyer 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 252/82

3 107130 Kurt Stougaard 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 241/80

4 M0008 Richard Slot Krüger 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 220/75
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5 107132 Leif Laugesen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 207/76

6 32915 Anita Christensen 04‐055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 192/74

Luftpistol, 15m. ‐ Klasse 3
1 37561 Bjarne Nielsen 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 276/94

2 37862 Jesper Aggerholm 03‐010 Videbæk Skytteforening 267/92


